
Kaufman Lions Softball

Day Date Opponent Location Team Game times

Saturday Jan. 25 Athens & Mesquite TBA JV; V TBA

Saturday Feb. 1 Poteet & Rowlett Mesquite Complex JV; V TBA

Tuesday Feb. 4 Brownsboro KHS V 6:00 pm

Friday Feb. 7 Sunnyvale KHS JV; V 5:00; 6:45 pm

Saturday Feb. 8 North Mesquite Mesquite Complex JV; V 11:00; 12:45 pm

Thur-Sat Feb. 13-15 TBD Tournament TBA V TBA

Tuesday Feb. 18 North Mesquite** KHS JV; V 5:00; 6:45 pm

Thurs-Sat Feb. 20-22 TBD Tournament TBA V TBA

Tuesday Feb. 25 Scurry HS KHS V 5:45 pm

Friday Feb. 28 Non District Game TBD TBD TBD

Tuesday Mar. 4 Ennis HS Ennis JV; V 5:00 pm; 7:00 pm

Friday Mar. 7 Midlothian HS Home JV; V 5:00 pm; 7:00 pm

Monday Mar. 10 Red Oak HS Red Oak JV; V 11:00 am; 1:00 pm

Wednesday Mar. 12 Corsicana HS Home JV; V 11:00 am; 1:00 pm

Tuesday Mar. 18 Crandall HS Crandall JV; V 5:00 pm; 7:00 pm

Friday Mar. 21 Terrell HS Home JV; V 5:00 pm; 7:00 pm

Tuesday Mar. 25 Heritage HS Heritage JV; V 5:00 pm; 7:00 pm

Friday Mar. 28 Ennis HS Home JV; V 5:00 pm; 7:00 pm

Wednesday Apr. 2 Midlothian HS Midlothian JV; V 5:00 pm; 7:00 pm

Friday Apr. 4 Red Oak HS Home JV; V 5:00 pm; 7:00 pm

Tuesday Apr. 8 Corsicana HS Corsicana JV; V 5:00 pm; 7:00 pm

Thursday Apr. 10 District JV Tournament TBA JV TBA

Friday Apr. 11 Crandall HS* Home V 6:00 pm

Saturday Apr. 12 District JV Tournament TBA JV TBA

Tuesday Apr. 15 Terrell HS Terrell V 6:00 pm

Thursday Apr. 17 Heritage HS Home V only 6:00 pm

*Teacher Appreciation
**Senior night
Scrimmages italicized
District games bolded

Head Coach: Kristin Binyon
Assistant Coaches: Jordan Fuentes
& Shabronda Prox-Smith

Athletic Director: Jeramy Burleson
Girl’s Coordinator: Denver Stone
Principal: Dr. Matthew Nichols
Superintendent: Dr. Joshua Garcia

mailto:mnichols@kaufman-isd.net

